Ovopa ®uAo Finish

A/A Zepa BIB Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog

1 1 20 NEMPHZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag 0:23:53
2 2 12 MEQPIAKOIMNOYAOZ ANAPEAY Avdpag 0:24:38
3 3 23 2KOTAAHZ MNQPIroz Avdpag 0:24:45
4 4 11 APNIAKOZ INQPIrox Avdpag 0:24:52
5 5 24 APAQYZQOY KEAAY luvaika 0:25:40
6 6 35 ZAOEIPOMNOYAOZ ©ANOZ Avdpag 0:25:49
7 7 1 AITEAINAZ XPHZTOZX Avdpag 0:25:51
8 8 22 ZKOTAAHZ TIMOZ Avdpag 0:26:17
9 9 3 AMNAANTH ZTEAINA lNuvaika 0:27:16
10 10 18 KQNZTANTINEZ;:(VC;IGP:QNZTANTINOZ 0:28:22
11 11 2 ANOTAKOZX MANATQTHZ Avdpag 0:28:25
12 12 17 KYPIKOY MAPIA Nuvaika 0:30:57
13 13 26 ZOYPMEAHZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag 0:31:11
14 14 28 NAMIMPOY APIAANH lNuvaika 0:32:54
15 15 27 MAATOY EYAITEAIA lNuvaika 0:33:02
16 16 72 OEO®DANOYZ XPIZTOD®OPOZ Avdpag 0:33:09
17 17 5 APBANITOINMOYAQY AAEZ=IA lNuvaika 0:33:40
18 18 43 HOLICK SARAH lNuvaika 0:40:03
19 19 54 PAPAIOANNOU KATERINA TMuvaika 0:40:16
20 20 31 MMOTOMNOYAOZ KQZTAZ Avdpag 0:41:43
21 21 80 MIMAZEAZ IOANNHZ Avdpag 0:41:50
22 22 68 BAPAAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag 0:42:13
23 23 82 NOTAPAZ INANNHZ Avdpag 0:44:32
24 24 34 KQXTANTAPAZ AIONYZHZ Avdpag 0:44:52
25 25 96 ZTAYPOY MAPIEAINA Tuvaika 0:45:02
26 26 95 XATZHEMMANOYHA NIKOX Avdpag 0:45:17
2r 21 11 ZAXAPOIMNOYAOZ ANAPTYPOZX Avdpag 0:45:53
28 28 84 TAMNAXAPAAAMMNOYZ AHMHTPIOZ Avdpag  0:45:58
29 29 44 KALOGEROPOULOS YIANNIS Avdpag 0:47:03
30 30 40 DUKE JENNIFER luvaika 0:48:05
31 31 61 SARDELIS TASOS Avdpag 0:48:29
32 32 13 KAPIMAAHZ KONXTANTINOZX Avdpag 0:48:42
33 33 94 TZIAKOY AAE=ZANAPA [Muvaika 0:49:09
34 34 77 MEIFAKAHZ XMYPIAQN Avdpag 0:49:18
3% 35 37 BOCHER SUSANNE luvaika 0:49:30
36 36 59 POLIMENEAS PANAGIOTIS Avdpag 0:50:31
37 37 92 PINHZ XAPANAMIOZ Avdpag 0:51:40
38 38 39 DRINIS GIORGOS Avdpag 0:52:07
39 39 76 MANTZOYNHZ MrEQPTIO% Avdpag 0:52:34
40 40 A1 MUNROE ALISTAIR Avdpag 0:53:02
41 41 36 ACKE PATRICIA lNuvaika 0:53:38



A/A Zzipa BIB
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Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog

PERRI ALEXANDRA Tluvaika
MANTA KATEPINA luvaika
THANASOULI DORA lNuvaika
VARGIAMIDIS GEORGIOS Avdpag
MUNROE MIKE Avdpag
GIAKAS ALEXANDROS Avdpag
TZIAKATAPAYZ KONZTANTINOZX Avdpag
SAKALIS VASILEIOS Avdpag
KAMPASAKALIS ANTONIOS Avdpag
KOYMANAKOZ BAZINHZ Avdpag
ANTQNOINOYAOZ IQANNHZ Avdpag
PAQPAKH KAAAIPOH TMuvaika
OAQPAKHZ AAMIMNPOZ Avdpag
MONHPAKH HPQ lNuvaika
KOPEAAA XPYZA luvaika
TSELIOS DIMITRIS Avdpag
KASSI VASILIKI lNuvaika
Avdpag

Finish
0:55:00
0:55:01
0:55:27
0:55:34
0:55:59
0:56:12
0:56:26
0:57:31
0:58:44
0:58:48
1:00:12
1:00:50
1:00:58
1:01:38
1:05:49
1:06:11
1:17:33
1:21:43



